Cable drum Ø 500mm
PVC 4x0.34 bk UL/CSA 500m
Art.No.: 7000-C0505-6140000
Weight: 23.003
Country of origin: US
Model designation: 500m Kabel 10080664(614)auf Kabeltr
Cable drum (500 m)
PVC (UL/CSA)
4× 0.34 mm², black
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27062011
ECLASS-6.1 27061801
ECLASS-7.0 27061801
ECLASS-8.0 27061801
ECLASS-9.0 27061801
ECLASS-10.1 27061801
ECLASS-11.1 27061801
ECLASS-12.0 27061801
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 85444995
customs tariff number 85444995
EAN 4048879313599